
Anglican Church, North America
Assemblies of God
Baptist
Christian
Church of Christ
Church of God
Episcopal
Evangelical Free
Greek Orthodox
Hindu
Latter Day Saints (Mormon)
Lutheran
Muslim
Nazarene
No Response
None
Other
Pentecostal
Presbyterian
Roman Catholic
Seventh Day Adventist
Unitarian
United Church of Christ
United Methodist EUB
Grand Total 5,729

389
2
3
15
229
374
20
21
2
1,644
3
8
24
1
3
1
22
37
17
102
1,152
1,590
22
48

2020 Total Enrollment by Religious
Affiliation

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by
STVRELG_DESC (group).


