2020 Total Enrollment by Religious Affiliation

7 timation	
Anglican Church, North America	48
Assemblies of God	22
Baptist	1,590
Christian	1,152
Church of Christ	102
Church of God	17
Episcopal	37
Evangelical Free	22
Greek Orthodox	1
Hindu	3
Latter Day Saints (Mormon)	1
Lutheran	24
Muslim	8
Nazarene	3
No Response	1,644
None	2
Other	21
Pentecostal	20
Presbyterian	374
Roman Catholic	229
Seventh Day Adventist	15
Unitarian	3
United Church of Christ	2
United Methodist EUB	389
Grand Total	5,729

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by STVRELG_DESC (group).